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Dodge ACC/SEC Inv. Shootout

. “ ’ Raven GC/Sandestin ResortDestin, FL
FINAL RESULTS Dates: 09/29 - 10/01
Par: 71
(“L : Yardage: 5937
Fin. School Scores
1 Auburn University 305 294 309 908 +56
2 Mississippi St. U. 313 293 303 909 +57
3 Alabama, U. of 309 303 307 g19 +67
4 South Carcolina, U of 316 305 309 930 +78
5 Furman University 307 318 307 932 +80
5 Wake Forest Univ. 318 310 307 935 +83
7 Florida, U. of 319 312 312 943 +91
8 North Carolina, U of 311 317 316 844 +92
g Florida State Uniwv. 326 310 315 951 +99
10 Miami, U. of 323 319 317 959 +107
11 Kentucky, U. of 332 324 318 974 +122
12 North Carolina State 344 337 338 1019 +167
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Dodge ACC/SEC Inv. Shootout
' Raven GC/Sandestin ResortDestin, FIL

Top 20 Teams

Date

Auburn University

Mississippi St.

Alabama, U. of

South Carolina,

U.
U'of

Furman University
Wake Forest Univ.

Florida, U. of

North Carolina,

U of

Florida State Univ.

Miami, U. of
Kentucky, U.
North Carolina

Top 20 Players
Celeste Troche
Anna Gertsson
Jennifer Perri
Paula Carter
Sarah Johnston
Ashley Prange
Amanda Dick
Lina Thoren
Marta Prieto
Kristy McPherscn
Anna Knutsson
Maria Beautell
Kristin Tamulis
Nuria Clau
Kimberly Strong
Kacy Thompson
Abby Derman
Courtney Swaim
Towa Okiyama
Anna Strandberg
Heather Angell

of |

Sfate

Dates: 09/29 - 10/01

Printed: 10-01-2000
Par: 71
Yardage: 5937

Scores .
305 294 309
313 293 303
309 303 307
316 305 309
307 318 307
318 310 307
319 312 312
311 317 316
326 310 315
323 319 317
332 324 318
344 337 338
School Scores
Auburn 71
Miss. Bt. 74
Furman 74
Alabama 16
Alabama 77
N Carolina 75
Florida 74
Miss. St. 81
Wk. Forest 82
8 Carolina 77
Miss. St. 75
Wk. Forest 77
Florida St 81
Wk. Forest 78
Auburn 75
S Carolina 80
5 Carolina 80
Auburn 77
Rentucky 80
Alabama 78
N Carolina 75

1

908
909
91%
930
932
935
943
944
951
95%
974
019
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. Dodge ACC/SEC Inv. Shootout
” ' Raven GC/Sandestin ResortDestin, FL

FINAL RESULTS Dates: 09/29 - 10/01

: Par: 71
(‘ ’ Yardage: 5937
Fin. Name School Scores
1 Celeste Troche Auburn 71 70 71 212 -1
2 Anna Gertsson Miss. St. 74 68 73 215 +2
3 Jennifer Perri Furman 74 72 74 220 +7
4 Paula Carter Alabama 76 75 72 223 +10
5 Sarah Johnston Alabama 77 71 76 224 +11
6 Ashley Prange N Carolina 75 77 74 226 +13
7 Amanda Dick Florida 74 78 75 227 +14
8 Lina Thoren Miss. St. 81 71 76 228 +15
9 Marta Prieto Wk. Forest 82 74 74 230 +#17
Kristy McPherson S Carolina 77 72 Bl 230 +17
Anna Knutsson Miss. St. 75 78 77 230 +17
12 Maria Beautell Wk. Forest 77 76 78 231 +18
Kristin Tamulis Florida St 81 73 77 231 +18
Nuria Clau Wk. Forest 78 79 74 231  +18
(:T Kimberly Strong Auburn 75 76 80 231 +18
lé Kacy Thompson S Carolina 80 78 74 232 +19
17  Abby Derman 8 Carolina 80 77 76 233 +20
Courtney Swaim Auburn 77 77 79 233 +20
19 Towa Okiyama Kentucky a0 82 72 234 +21
Anna Strandberg Alabama 78 76 80 234 +21
Heather Angell N Carolina 75 79 80 234 +21
22 Danielle Downey Auburn 84 72 79 235  +22
Stefanie Reynolds S Carolina 79 78 78 235 +22
A. Barrett-Hamilton Miami 78 79 78 235 +22
25 Brittany Straza Florida 79 78 79 236 +23
Jazmin Cataldo Miami 83 77 76 236  +23
27 Beth McCumber Florida St 83 75 79 237 +24
Leigh Turner Furman 73 85 79 237 +24
29 Jeanne Cho Florida 84 73 81 238 +25
Allison Akin Alabama 78 81 79 238 +25
31 Brandi Jackson Furman 83 75 81 239  +26
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Dodge ACC/SEC Inv. Shootout

Name
Diana Ramage

Louise Wright
Dominigque Gagnon

Kristen Pepe
Samantha Z. - White
Cimmie Shahan

Shelley McKevitt
Christina Clausen

Kathryn Brenny
Catalina Olarte

Abby Spector
Kelly Anders
Camilla Hilland
Malin Claesson
Tiarna Harman
Beth Lever
Marci Robinson

Deborah Means

Alison Curdt
Jenny Throgmorton

Sarah Davis
Alison Zimmer

Mandy Tedder

Chloe Ritson
Rebecca Randolph

Eva Gessner
Katie Buscemi
Joy Stephenson

Alli Henderson

Dates:

Par:

Raven GC/Sandestin ResortDestin, FL
09/29 - 10/01

Yardage: 59§7

School
Auburn

Florida St
Miami
Kentucky
Florida
Furman

N Carolina

Miss. 8t.
Wk. Forest
Miss. St.

N Carolina
Kentucky
Miami

NC State
Furman

N Carolina
S Carolina
Wk. Forest

Florida St
Kentucky

NC State
Fiorida St

Alabama

NC State
NC State

Kentucky
Miami
Florida

NC State

71
Séores
82 76 81 239
80 83 77 240
79 81 80 240
78 84 80 242
82 83 77 242
77 86 79 242
80 79 84 243
90 76 77 243
81 81 83 245
83 79 83 245
81 82 83 246
g5 81 82 248
83 82 83 248
80 82 86 248
86 87 75 248
85 84 179 248
85 82 82 249
87 82 81 250
82 87 82 251
89 78 84 251
87 86 80 253
90 79 84 253
79 90 88 257
90 84 85 259
87 85 87 259
94 83 90 267
89 90 91 270
101 84 91 276
102 96 91 289
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}, Dodge ACC/SEC Inv. Shootout

. ' Raven GC/Sandestin ResortDestin, FL
FINAL RESULTS Dates: 09/29 - 10/01
Par: 71
(* Yardage: 5937
Fin, School Scores
1 Auburn University 305 294 309 908
1 Celeste Troche 71 70 71 212
T 12 Kimberly Strong 75 76 80 231
T 17 Courtney Swaim 77 77 79 233
T 22 Danielle Downey B84 72 79 235
T 31 Diana Ramage 82 76 = 81 239
2 Migsissippi St. U. 313 293 303 209
2 Anna Gertsson 74 68 73 215
8 Lina Thoren Bl 71 76 228
T 9 Anna Knutsson 75 78 77 230
T 38 Christina Clausen 90 76 77 243
T 49 Catalina Olarte 83 79 83 245
3 Alabama, U. of - 309 303 307 919
4 Paula Carter 76 75 T2 223
5 Sarah Johnston 77 71 76 224
T 19 Anna Strandberg 78 76 80 234
T 29 Allison Akin 78 81 75 238
54 Mandy Tedder . 79 S0 a8 257
4 South Carolina, U of 316 305 309 930
C; T 9 Kristy McPherson 77 72 81 230
16 Kacy Thompson 80 78 74 232
T 17 Abby Derman 80 77T - 76 233
T 22 Stefanie Reynolds 79 78 . 78 235
48 Marci Robinson 85 82 82 249
5 Furman University 307 318 307 932
3 Jennifer Perri 74 72 74 220
T 27 Leigh Turner : 73 85 79 237
T 31 Brandi Jackson 83 75 81 239
T 35 Cimmie Shahan 77 86 79 242
T 43 Tiarna Harman 86 87 75 248
5 Wake Forest Univ. 318 310 307 935
T 9 Marta Prieto 82 74 74 230
T 12 Maria Beautell 77 76 78 231
T 12 Nuria Clau i 78 79 74 231
T 40 Kathryn Brenny 81 81 83 245
49 Deborah Means 87 82 81 250
7 Florida, U. of 319 312 312 943
7 Amanda Dick 74 78 0 15 227
T 25 Brittany Straza 79 78 79 236
T 29 Jeanne Cho : 84 73 81 238
T 35 Samantha Z. - White 82 83 77 242
(;, 59 - Joy Stephenson 101 84 91 276
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Dodge ACC/SEC Inv. Shootout

, e Raven' GC/Sandestin ResortDestin, FL
FPINAL RESULTS Dates: 09/29 - 10/01
7 _ Par: 71
(  Yardage: 5937
Fin. School : Scores
8 North Carolina, U of 311 317 316 944
6 Ashley Prange 75 77 74 226
T 19 Heather Angell 75 79 80 234
T 38 Shelley McKevitt 80 79 84 243
42 Abby Spector 81 82 83 246
T 43 Beth Lever : 85 84 79 248
9 Florida State Uniwv. 326 310 315 951
T 12 Kristin Tamulis 81 73 77 231
T 27 Beth McCumber 83 75 79 237
T 33 Louise Wright 80 83 77 240
T B0 Alison Curdt , 82 87 82 251
T 52 Alison Zimmer : a0 79 84 253
10 Miami, U. of _ 323 319 317 959
T 22 A. Barrett-Hamilton 78 79 78 235
T 25 Jazmin Cataldo 83 77 76 236
T 33 Dominigue Gagnon 79 81 80 240
T 43 Camilla Hilland - 83 82 83 248
58 Katie Buscemi = 89 90 91 270
11 Kentucky, U, of 332 324 318 974
C,T 13  Towa Okiyama - 80 82 72 234
T 35 Kristen Pepe 78 84 80 242
T 43 Kelly Anders 85 81 82 248
T 50 Jenny Throgmorton 89 78 84 251
57 Eva Gessner 94 83 90 267
12 North Carolina State 344 337 338 1019
T 43 Malin Claesson . 80 82 86 248
T 52 Sarah Davis . 87 86 80 253
T 55 Chloe Ritson Qg 84 85 259
T 55 Rebecca Randolph 87 85 87 259
60 Alli Henderson 102 96 91 289

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
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Dodge ACC/SEC Inv. Shootout
Leaders Hole by Hole
10-01-2000

Name/School
Celeste Troche
Auburn University

Anna Gertsson
Mississippi St. U.

Jennifer Perri
Furman University

Paula Carter
Alabama, U. of

Sarah Johnston
Alabama, U. of

Ashley Prange

North Carolina, U of

Amanda Dick
Florida, U. of

Lina Thoren
Mississippi St. U.

Marta Prieto
Wake Forest Univ.

Kristy McPherson

South Carclina, U of

Anna Knutsson
Mississippi St. U.

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE
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#1 Par
Course
#1
#1

#1
#1
#1

#1
#1
#1

#1
#1
#1

#1
#1
#1

#1
#1
#1

#1
#1
#1

#1
#1
#1

#1
#1
#1

#1
#1
#1

#1
#1
#1

Scores,

445

Hole by

445
445
455

444
444
345

455
444
345

544
545
444

565
445
464

545
556
345

445
545
255

745
444
435

558
445
444

564
475
444

545
455
446

343

443
343
253

343
353
345

433
343
353

354
333
254

353
343
343

344
443
443

543
263
255

433
253
342

444
343
344

444
343
453

453
463
353

534
Hole
624
534
534

435
543
636

534
734
635

544
534
544

634
536
634

535
535
544

634
634
534

526
534
536
534
644
534

534
435
736

525
534
624

SCORING
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and More:

453

353
453
442

445
353
443

453
555
455

472
443
443

552
443
453

452
452
453

443
452
453

443
452
464

444
443
454

463
352
553

544
634
454

444

444
345
535

644
344
444

444
344
444

445
546
444

445
344
445

553
554
644

544
554
545

745
345
634

464
444
445

444
344
544

444
443
454

SYSTEM

354

354
344
255

355
353
344

356
253
353

444
356
355

354
354
356

454
264
354

246
375
364

276
455
356

365
365
364

355
355
555

246
366
365

35- 36
Score
36~ 35
35- 35
36- 35

34- 40
35- 33
39- 34

36- 38
36~ 36
37- 37

38- 38
35- 40
36- 36

40- 37
37- 34
37- 39

38- 37
40- 37
36- 38

38- 36
38- 40
36- 39

39- 42
34- 37
35- 41

42— 40
37- 37
35- 39

39- 38
38~ 34
40- 41

38- 37
39- 39
37- 40
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Dodge ACC/SEC Inv. Shootout

Statistical Team Leaders

Date Printed:

PAR 3 SCORING

Mississippi St. U. 3.21 +16
Alabama, U. of . 3.24 +18
Auburn University . 3.24 +18
Furman University - 3.37 +28
South Carolina, U of 3.41 +31
Wake Forest Univ. 3.41 +31
North Carolina, U of _3.45 +34
Florida, U. of 3.47 +35
Kentucky, U. of 3.48 +36
Florida State Uniwv. :3.51 +38
North Carolina State -3.57 +43
Miami, U. of +3.64 +48

PAR 4 SCORING

Auburn University . 4.53 +71
Alabama, U. of 4.57 +77
South Carolina, U of 4.59 +79
Wake Forest Univ. 4.59 +80
Mississippi S5t. U. . 4.61 +82
North Carolina, U of 4.61 +82
Furman University 4.62 +84
Florida, U. of 4,70 +94
Miami, U. of 4.70 +95
Florida State Univ. 4.73 +99
Kentucky, U. of 4.79 +106

North Carcolina State 5.21 +163

PAR 5 SCORING

Auburn University 4.93 -4
Mississippl St. U. - 4.97 ~2
South Carolina, U of . 5.07 +4
Furman University . 5.15 +9
Florida State Univ. 5.17 +10
- Wake Forest Univ. 5.18 +11
Alabama, U. of 5.27 +16
North Carclina, U of 5.27 +16
Miami, U. of 5.35 +21
Florida, U. of 5.42 +25
Kentucky, U. of 5.58 +35

North Carolina State 5.62 +37

10-01-2000
EAGLES
Mississippi St. U. 2
South Carclina, U of 1
Miami, U. of 1
Furman University 1
Florida, U. of 1
Auburn University 1
BIRDIES
Mississippi St. U. 36
Auburn University 29
Furman University 27
Miami, U. of 25
Wake Forest Univ. 23
South Carolina, U of 23
Alabama, U. of 22
Kentucky, U. of 21
Florida, U. of 20
North Carclina, U of 17
Florida State Univ. 17

North Carcolina State 12

PARS
Auburn University 153
Alabama, U. of 147
South Carolina, U of 145
Wake Forest Univ. 141

North Carolina, U of 141
Florida State Univ. - 137

Furman University 136
Mississippi St. U. 134
Florida, U. of 132
Kentucky, U. of 115
Miami, U. of 114

North Carolina State 95
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B
1

Celeste Troche
Lina Thoren
Sarah Johnston
Fowa Okiyama
Louise Wright
Amanda Dick
Stefanie Reynolds
Ainna Knutsson
Ashley Prange

A Group Tied at

Jennifer Perri
inna Gertsson
~eleste Troche
darta Prieto
{ristin Tamulis
Ashley Prange
{acy Thompson
PJay’ = Carter
imeh_aa Dick
Sarah Johnston
Jazmin Cataldo
Jaria Beautell
{risty McPherson
A Group Tied at

inha Gertsson
daria Beautell
aula Carter
{imberly Strong
-ourtney Swaim
ieather Angell
{ristin Tamulis
Abby Derman
falin Claesson
ieleste Troche
Jiana Ramage
sarah Johnston
Jazmin Cataldo
\nna Knutsson
{risty McPherson

C
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Dodge ACC/SEC Inv. Shootout
Statistical Plaver Leaders
Date Printed:

PAR 3 SCORING

Auburn
Miss. St.
Alabama -
Kentucky
Florida St
Florida

S Carolina
Miss. St.
N Carolina

PAR 4
Furman
Miss. St.
Auburn
Wk. Forest
Florida St
N Carclina
S Carolina
Alabama
Florida .
Alabama
Miami ..
Wk. Forest
S Carolina

PAR B
Miss. St..
Wk. Forest
Alabama
Auburn
Auburn
N Carolina
Florida St
5 Carolina
NC State
Auburn
Auburn
Alabama
Miami
Miss. St.
S Carolina

2
2
2
2
3.00
3
3
3

SCOR
4.58
4.67
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.83
4.83
4.83
4.92
4.92
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

-3
-2
-1
-1

E

E

E
+2
+2
+3

+1
+2
+3
+'7
+9
+9
+9
+10
+11
+12
+12
+12
+13
+14

ING

10-01-2000

Kacy Thompson
Anna Knutsson
Christina Clausen
Jazmin Cataldo
Brandi Jackson
Amanda Dick
Kimberly Strong

Anna Gertsson
Lina Thoren
Celeste Troche
Maria Beautell
Paula Carter
Jazmin Cataldo
Leigh Turner
Jennifer Perri
Diana Ramage
Danielle Downey
A Group Tied at

Sarah Johnston
Jennifer Perri
Celeste Troche
Nuria Clau
Marta Prieto
Anna Gertsson
Brittany Straza
Kimberly Strong
Kacy Thompson
Ashley Prange
Kristy McFherson
Paula Carter
Shelley McKevitt
Amanda Dick
Courtney Swaim

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Developed by: Mark Laesch, Golfstat

Scores,

and More:

EAGLES
S Carolina 1
Miss. St. 1
Miss. St. 1
Miami 1
Furman 1
Florida 1
Auburn 1

BIRDIES
Miss. St. 11
Miss. St. 11
Auburn g
Wk. Forest 8
Alabama 8
Miami 7
Furman 7
Furman 7
Auburn 7
Auburn 7
6

PARS
Alabama 39
Furman 37
Auburn 37

Wk. Forest 35
Wk. Forest 34

Miss. St. 34
Florida 34
Auburn 34

8 Carolina 32
N Carolina 32
S Carclina 31

Alabama 31
N Carolina 30
Florida 30
Auburn 30

www . GOLFSTAT . COM
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Dodge ACC/SEC Inv. Shootout
Course Scoring Summary
Date Printed: 10-01-2000

Course # 1

5
")

w2 Par Yards Rd. 1 Rd. 2 Rd. 3 Rd. 4 Total
1 4 346 4.38 4.43 4.25 4.36
2 4 396 4.92 4.80 4.85 4.86
3 5 471 4.98 5.08 5.18 5.08
4 3 1438 3.95 3.27 3.20 3.47
5 4 367 4.70 4,87 4.75 - 4.77
6 3 162 3.83 3.62 3.47 . 3.64
7 5 487 5.63 5.58 5.52 : 5.58
8 3 158 3.37 3.47 3.38 3.41
9 4 365 4.53 4.77 5.00 4.77
10 4 337 4.27 4.30 4.35 4.31
11 3 480 5.28 4.95 5.20 5.14
12 3 130 3.48 3.37 3.30 3.38
13 4 398 5.47 4.62 4.82 4.87
14 4 330 4,67 4.40 4.47 4.51
15 4 321 4.65 4.45 4.52 4.54
16 3 146 3.13 3.27 3.17 3.19
17 5 481 5.10 5.15 5.30 5.18
18 4 414 5.23 5.02 5.07 5.11
'otal 71 5937 81.58 79.40 79.78 80.2¢6
Db. , Db.

Hdi\‘ Par Yards Eagle Eaglie Birds Par Bogey Bogey Other
g 4 346 1 12 98 © 62 5 2
2 4 396 5 63 78 23 11
3 5 471 39 98 35 6 p
4 3 148 16 92 49 19 4
5 4 367 5 72 70 25 8
6 3 162 13 90 44 22 11
7 5 487 4 98 55 17 6
8 3 158 15 95 58 6 6
9 4 365 6 87 46 26 15

10 4 337 11 113 47 8 1
11 5 480 3 48 80 29 12 8
12 3 130 17 97 49 14 3
13 4 398 . 10 62 62 26 20
14 4 330 1 11 102 39 17 10
i5 4 321 11 84 64 19 2
16 3 146 17 114 47 2
17 5 481 1 1 29 97 40 9 3
18 4 414 3 48 75 42 12
fotal 71 5937 1 6 272 1590 949 298 124
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